

Department of Public Safety Driver Compliance Division P.O. Box 11415 Oklahoma City, OK 73136-0415 (405) 425-2098 or 425-2059 reinstatehelp@dps.state.ok.us

DL#: _			
DOB:_			

PROOF OF COURT APPEARANCE OR PAYMENT OF FINE AND COSTS NOTICE OF COMPLIANCE

BB3-COMPLIANCE FORM (FTA)

The court requesting your driver license suspension has acknowledged your compliance with their requirements.

Description of Violation			Date of Violation				Arraignment Date		
						[
Fine	Cost			Total			County Code	City Code	
\$	\$								
Driver License #	Expiration	Date	State	CDL	Date of B	irth	Race	Sex	
Name: Last	I	First		М	iddle				
Street Address									
City	State Zip C			Code					
Vehicle Tag #	State	Veh Make		Veh Model		Veh Year	CMV	HAZ	
	I	COU	JRT IN	FORM	ATION				
Name of Court									
Mailing Address									
City			<u>.</u>				State	Zip Code	
Telephone: Area Code	Number								
THE SUSPENSION IM	IPOSED F	OR THIS	S VIO	LATION	MAY	BE LIF	TED UPON 7	HE DRIVER'	
REINSTATEMENT OF	THE S	USPENSIC	ON W	TTH T	HE D	EPARTM	ENT OF PU	BLIC SAFETY	
Driver has entered an a s covering	appearance b ng the fine an						de to the court	in the amount o	
Judge/Clerk Name	0 wi						Date	of Notice	
TO REINSTA									

REINSTATEMENT REQUIREMENTS

- 1. Payment of the required statutory fees in the amount of \$50.00 in the form of a cashier's check or money order made payable to the Oklahoma Department of Public Safety.
- 2. Provide the Notice of Compliance from the court or court clerk indicating that you have entered an appearance with the court in the case which was the basis of your suspension action or have been released by the court.
- 3. Mail your payment and the Notice of Compliance from the court to: Oklahoma Department of Public Safety, Driver Compliance Division, P.O. Box 11415, Oklahoma City, OK 73136-0415.

PLEASE DO NOT SEND CASH OR PERSONAL CHECKS

If you have questions regarding reinstatement of your driving privileges, you may e-mail your questions to: reinstatehelp@dps.state.ok.us or you may mail your questions to: Driver Compliance Division, Oklahoma Department of Public Safety, P.O. Box 11415, Oklahoma City, OK 73136.